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Autumn Term Plan  

Remember to check the University of Sussex Term Dates. 
	Week
	Deadlines
	Targets
	Remember

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	


Spring Term Plan 
	Week
	Deadlines
	Targets
	Remember

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	


Summer Term - Assessment Period
If you have exams make a separate weekly revision timetable 
	Week
	Deadlines
	Targets
	Remember

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


